
Date Event Organiser(s)

Wed 8th Jan NA
Wed 15th Jan AGM
Wed 22nd Jan
Wed 29th Jan Chinese New Year Malaga MG

Wed 5th Feb Book Swap and Badge draw PG

Wed 12th Feb
Lesley Cake Bake - Kitty Angels. Rosemary 

Book Launch
LO`B
DC

Wed 19th Feb All about Spain Quiz SW,AG

Wed 26th Feb La Cañada Shopping & Marbella - Cavery PG

Wed 5th Mar Book Swap and Badge draw PG
Wed 12th Mar TBA
Sun 19th Mar whist DC/MG

Wed 25th Mar El Palacio de Congreso - Cara Campoamor DB

Wed 26th Mar Quiz - Helena & Michael SW,AG

Wed 2nd Apr Book Swap and Badge draw PG
Wed 9th Apr TBA
Wed 16th Apr EASTER
Wed 23rd Apr Alhambra Visit DB
Wed 30th Apr Quiz - J&J Iliff SW,AG

Wed 7th May Book swap & Badge Draw PG
Wed 14th May TBA
Wed 21th May TBA
Wed 28nd May Quiz - Pat Cross SW,AG

Wed 4th Jun Book Swap and Badge draw PG
Wed 11th Jun Summer Lunch DB
Wed 18th Jun TBA
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